


Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Levy County Board of County Commissioners

Bid Number ITB-ITB_2025_001-0-2025/AT

Bid Name SIGN MATERIALS

Bid Due Date 09/05/2024 14:00:00 Eastern

Bid Opening Closed

3 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared
Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Lightle Enterprises of Ohio, LLC 08/29/2024 09:30:59 Eastern

22 E Springfield St P. 
O. Box 329,
PO Box 329, Frankfort, 
OH, 45628 

$0.0000 0.0000 Bid Document 

2 . Osburn Associates 09/04/2024 10:07:20 Eastern

1630 22nd Street 
North,
Saint Petersburg, FL, 
33713 

$0.0000 0.0000 Bid Document 

3 . U.S. Standard Sign 09/04/2024 12:52:34 Eastern 11400 Addison Ave,Franklin Park, IL, 60131  $0.0000 0.0000 Small Business Bid Document 



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_001 

SIGN MATERIALS 

BIDDER NAME: OSBURN ASSOCIATES INC 

1. COVER PAGE       YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM  YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM      YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM     YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9        YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS   YES ☒ NO ☐ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS  YES ☐ NO ☒ 

BID PRICE: SEE BID TABULATION SHEET 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_001 

SIGN MATERIALS 

BIDDER NAME: LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO LLC 

1. COVER PAGE       YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM  YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM      YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM     YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9        YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY     YES ☐ NO ☒ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS   YES ☐ NO ☒ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS  YES ☐ NO ☒ 

BID PRICE: SEE BID TABULATION SHEET 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_001 

SIGN MATERIALS 

BIDDER NAME: US STANDARD SIGN 

1. COVER PAGE       YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM  YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM      YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM     YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9        YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS   YES ☒ NO ☐ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS  YES ☐ NO ☒ 

BID PRICE: SEE BID TABULATION SHEET 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  



COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE
20-00002  $                 6.60 20-00049  $        20.10 20-00001  $            12.20 20-00072  $                6.49 
20-00003  $                 5.58 20-00050  $        16.75 20-00046  $          477.00 20-00073  $             28.80 
20-00004  $                 9.30 20-00051  $        30.15 20-00047  $          477.00 20-00115  $             22.50 
20-00005  $               10.90 20-00052  $        10.05 20-00048  $          477.00 20-00163  $             21.80 
20-00006  $               14.88 20-00053  $          7.34 20-00070  $            14.60 20-00130  $             22.50 
20-00007  $               14.88 20-00054  $        20.10 20-00074  $          477.00 20-00131  $             27.50 
20-00008  $                 7.44 20-00055  $        20.94 20-00075  $            96.00 20-10006  $             33.60 
20-00009  $               13.62 20-00056  $        26.80 20-00076  $            96.00 20-00161  $                6.49 
20-00010  $               13.62 20-00057  $        10.05 20-00077  $          119.25 N/A – 1  $           506.40 
20-00011  $               11.63 20-00058  $        20.15 20-00078  $          397.50 N/A – 2  $                5.80 
20-00012  $                 4.19 20-00059  $          7.54 20-00079  $          477.00 N/A – 3  $             87.50 
20-00013  $                 2.80 20-00060  $        13.90 20-00080  $          318.00 N/A – 4  $           443.10 
20-00014  $               11.63 20-00061  $        20.94 20-00081  $          318.00 N/A – 5  $             22.40 
20-00015  $               11.63 20-00062  $        30.15 20-00082  $          318.00 N/A - 6 $6.49
20-00016  $               11.63 20-00063  $        20.94 20-00083  $          318.00 
20-00017  $               11.63 20-00064  $        18.90 20-00084  $          318.00 
20-00018  $               11.63 20-00065  $        20.90 20-00085  $          397.50 1. TOTAL * 997.77$            
20-00019  $               11.63 20-00066  $          3.35 20-00086  $          397.50 2. TOTAL 606.75$            
20-00020  $               11.63 20-00067  $          5.58 20-00087  $            97.50 3. TOTAL 20,748.21$      
20-00021  $                 9.30 20-00106  $        13.90 20-00088  $            14.40 4. TOTAL 1,241.37$        
20-00022  $               11.63 20-00107  $          5.60 20-00089  $            16.30 
20-00023  $               11.63 20-00108  $          4.47 20-00090  $          506.25 TOTAL BID: 23,594.10$      
20-00024  $               11.63 20-00126  $          5.04 20-00091  $          397.50 
20-00025  $               11.63 20-00132  $        53.60 20-00092  $          397.50 *bid price different on doc.
20-00026  $               11.63 20-00138  $        53.60 20-00093  $          477.00 
20-00027  $               11.63 20-00139  $        30.15 20-00096  $          607.50 
20-00028  $               11.63 20-00143  $        31.00 20-00098  $          405.00 
20-00029  $               11.63 20-00148  $          1.00 20-00104  $          405.00 
20-00030  $               11.63 20-00156  $          8.38 20-00105  $            79.50 
20-00031  $               13.62 20-00157  $        40.20 20-00116  $            17.40 
20-00032  $               16.74 20-00160  $        10.05 20-00117  $            17.40 
20-00033  $                 7.90 20-00162  $        25.13 20-00118  $          506.25 
20-00068  $                 7.20 20-00120  $          506.25 
20-00069  $               13.20 20-00128  $          390.00 
20-00071  $               29.76 20-00129  $          487.50 
20-00094  $               13.62 20-00135  $          636.00 
20-00095  $               11.63 20-00136  $          636.00 
20-00097  $               11.63 20-00145  $          506.25 
20-00099  $               13.62 20-00146  $          502.50 
20-00100  $               13.62 20-00147  $          397.50 
20-00101  $               16.74 20-00149  $          531.00 
20-00102  $               11.63 20-00150  $          531.00 
20-00103  $               16.74 20-00151  $          506.25 
20-00109  $               11.63 20-00152  $          101.25 
20-00110  $               11.63 20-00153  $          144.45 
20-00111  $                 4.60 20-00154  $            48.15 

ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM
The undersigned, as bidder, does hereby declare that he/she has read the Invitation to bid, Scope of Work, Intent and General Information, 
General Conditions, Bid Form and Required and Optional Forms, any addenda that may have been issued, and any other documentation for 

ITB_2024_001, Sign Materials. All bid prices shall be FOB, Levy County Road Department at 660 N. Hathaway Ave, Bronson, FL 32621.

Each Bidder shall state the Unit Price for each item. - Lightle Enterprises
1. FACES 2. BLANKS 3. BORDER - MATERIAL 4. POSTS, FIB DEL & ETC



20-00112  $                 4.60 20-00155  $            96.30 
20-00113  $                 4.60 20-00158  $          636.00 
20-00114  $                 4.60 20-00159  $          636.00 
20-00133  $                 5.58 20-00164  $          318.00 
20-00134  $               19.62 20-10001  $          477.00 
20-00137  $                 5.58 20-10002  $          477.00 
20-00140  $               16.74 20-10003  $          607.50 
20-00141  $               11.63 20-10004  $          607.50 
20-00142  $               16.74 20-10005  $          607.50 
20-00165  $                 6.54 N/A - 1  $          607.50 
N/A - 1  $               22.00 N/A - 2  $          151.88 
N/A - 2  $             102.72 N/A - 3  $          151.88 
N/A - 3  $               13.62 
N/A - 4  $               13.62 
N/A - 5  $               13.62 
N/A - 6  $               13.62 
N/A - 7  $               13.62 
N/A - 8  $               13.62 
N/A - 9  $                 8.72 
N/A - 10  $               59.85 
N/A - 11  $               18.44 
N/A - 12  $               18.44 
N/A - 13  $               18.44 
N/A - 14  $               17.44 
N/A - 15  $               17.44 



COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE
20-00002  $                  8.25 20-00049  $        21.32 20-00001  $               6.15 20-00072  $              10.50 
20-00003  $                  7.83 20-00050  $        17.80 20-00046  $           472.50 20-00073  $              33.67 
20-00004  $               13.75 20-00051  $        30.03 20-00047  $           472.50 20-00115  $              29.50 
20-00005  $               13.05 20-00052  $        10.31 20-00048  $           472.50 20-00163  $              40.00 
20-00006  $               20.88 20-00053  $          8.56 20-00070  $               8.25 20-00130  $              29.50 
20-00007  $               20.88 20-00054  $        21.72 20-00074  $           472.50 20-00131  $              29.50 
20-00008  $               11.00 20-00055  $        22.25 20-00075  $             85.31 20-10006  $              39.28 
20-00009  $               17.19 20-00056  $        28.14 20-00076  $             85.31 20-00161  $              10.50 
20-00010  $               11.00 20-00057  $          9.95 20-00077  $           111.56 N/A – 1  $              87.30 
20-00011  $               16.32 20-00058  $        32.15 20-00078  $           393.75 N/A – 2  $                7.90 
20-00012  $                  5.87 20-00059  $          7.89 20-00079  $           472.50 N/A – 3  $              54.90 
20-00013  $                  3.92 20-00060  $        13.74 20-00080  $           315.00 N/A – 4  $              79.40 
20-00014  $               16.31 20-00061  $        22.25 20-00081  $           315.00 N/A – 5  $              48.00 
20-00015  $               16.31 20-00062  $        32.15 20-00082  $           315.00 N/A - 6 $10.50
20-00016  $               16.31 20-00063  $        21.86 20-00083  $           315.00 
20-00017  $               16.31 20-00064  $        11.45 20-00084  $           315.00 
20-00018  $               16.31 20-00065  $        21.09 20-00085  $           393.75 1. TOTAL 1,312.68$         
20-00019  $               16.31 20-00066  $          3.89 20-00086  $           393.75 2. TOTAL 623.39$            
20-00020  $               16.31 20-00067  $          6.69 20-00087  $             78.75 3. TOTAL 19,475.72$      
20-00021  $               13.05 20-00106  $        13.24 20-00088  $               6.56 4. TOTAL 510.45$            
20-00022  $               16.31 20-00107  $          6.48 20-00089  $             11.72 
20-00023  $               16.31 20-00108  $          5.19 20-00090  $           453.75 TOTAL BID: 21,922.24$      
20-00024  $               16.31 20-00126  $          5.26 20-00091  $           393.75 
20-00025  $               16.31 20-00132  $        55.41 20-00092  $           393.75 
20-00026  $               16.31 20-00138  $        52.05 20-00093  $           472.50 
20-00027  $               16.31 20-00139  $        30.09 20-00096  $           544.50 
20-00028  $               16.31 20-00143  $        21.05 20-00098  $           363.00 
20-00029  $               16.31 20-00148  $          2.49 20-00104  $           363.00 
20-00030  $               16.31 20-00156  $          8.91 20-00105  $             78.75 
20-00031  $               32.56 20-00157  $        41.77 20-00116  $               8.21 
20-00032  $               23.49 20-00160  $        11.29 20-00117  $               9.76 
20-00033  $               10.44 20-00162  $        26.92 20-00118  $           453.75 
20-00068  $                  3.12 20-00120  $           453.75 
20-00069  $               16.31 20-00128  $           315.00 
20-00071  $               41.76 20-00129  $           393.75 
20-00094  $               32.56 20-00135  $           630.00 
20-00095  $               32.56 20-00136  $           630.00 
20-00097  $               16.31 20-00145  $           453.75 
20-00099  $               17.19 20-00146  $           324.00 
20-00100  $               16.31 20-00147  $           393.75 
20-00101  $               23.49 20-00149  $           472.50 
20-00102  $               16.32 20-00150  $           472.50 
20-00103  $               23.49 20-00151  $           393.75 
20-00109  $               16.32 20-00152  $             90.75 
20-00110  $               16.32 20-00153  $           121.50 
20-00111  $                  5.71 20-00154  $             40.50 
20-00112  $                  5.71 20-00155  $             81.00 
20-00113  $                  5.71 20-00158  $           630.00 
20-00114  $                  7.83 20-00159  $           630.00 
20-00133  $               12.69 20-00164  $           315.00 
20-00134  $                  7.83 20-10001  $           472.50 

*price differes from bid doc

ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM
The undersigned, as bidder, does hereby declare that he/she has read the Invitation to bid, Scope of Work, Intent and General Information, 
General Conditions, Bid Form and Required and Optional Forms, any addenda that may have been issued, and any other documentation for 

ITB_2025_001, Sign Materials. All bid prices shall be FOB, Levy County Road Department at 660 N. Hathaway Ave, Bronson, FL 32621.

Each Bidder shall state the Unit Price for each item. - OSBURN ASSOCIATES
1. FACES 2. BLANKS 3. BORDER - MATERIAL 4. POSTS, FIB DEL & ETC



20-00137  $               23.49 20-10002  $           679.50 
20-00140  $                  8.25 20-10003  $           544.50 
20-00141  $               23.49 20-10004  $           544.50 
20-00142  $                  8.25 20-10005  $           544.50 
20-00165  $               24.75 N/A - 1  $           544.50 
N/A - 1  $               87.30 N/A - 2  $           128.57 
N/A - 2  $               17.19 N/A - 3  $           128.57 
N/A - 3  $               17.19 
N/A - 4  $               17.19 
N/A - 5  $               17.19 
N/A - 6  $               17.19 
N/A - 7  $               17.19 
N/A - 8  $               17.19 
N/A - 9  $               11.00 
N/A - 10  $               56.16 
N/A - 11  $               32.56 
N/A - 12  $               32.56 
N/A - 13  $               32.56 
N/A - 14  $               22.00 
N/A - 15  $               22.00 



COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE COMMODITY UNIT PRICE
20-00002  $                      -   20-00049  $        18.16 20-00001  $                    -   20-00072  $                     -   
20-00003  $                      -   20-00050  $        15.15 20-00046  $                    -   20-00073  $                     -   
20-00004  $                      -   20-00051  $        28.25 20-00047  $                    -   20-00115  $                     -   
20-00005  $                      -   20-00052  $          9.08 20-00048  $                    -   20-00163  $                     -   
20-00006  $                      -   20-00053  $          6.61 20-00070  $                    -   20-00130  $                     -   
20-00007  $                      -   20-00054  $        18.16 20-00074  $                    -   20-00131  $                     -   
20-00008  $                      -   20-00055  $        18.92 20-00075  $                    -   20-10006  $                     -   
20-00009  $                      -   20-00056  $        24.23 20-00076  $                    -   20-00161  $                     -   
20-00010  $                      -   20-00057  $          7.94 20-00077  $                    -   N/A – 1  $                     -   
20-00011  $                      -   20-00058  $        27.26 20-00078  $                    -   N/A – 2  $                     -   
20-00012  $                      -   20-00059  $          6.80 20-00079  $                    -   N/A – 3  $                     -   
20-00013  $                      -   20-00060  $        12.11 20-00080  $                    -   N/A – 4  $                     -   
20-00014  $                      -   20-00061  $        18.92 20-00081  $                    -   N/A – 5  $                     -   
20-00015  $                      -   20-00062  $        27.26 20-00082  $                    -   N/A - 6  $                     -   
20-00016  $                      -   20-00063  $        18.67 20-00083  $                    -   
20-00017  $                      -   20-00064  $        10.77 20-00084  $                    -   
20-00018  $                      -   20-00065  $        18.02 20-00085  $                    -   1. TOTAL -$                  
20-00019  $                      -   20-00066  $          3.54 20-00086  $                    -   2. TOTAL 548.22$            
20-00020  $                      -   20-00067  $          5.41 20-00087  $                    -   3. TOTAL -$                  
20-00021  $                      -   20-00106  $        14.67 20-00088  $                    -   4. TOTAL -$                  
20-00022  $                      -   20-00107  $          6.62 20-00089  $                    -   
20-00023  $                      -   20-00108  $          4.93 20-00090  $                    -   TOTAL BID: 548.22$            
20-00024  $                      -   20-00126  $          4.72 20-00091  $                    -   
20-00025  $                      -   20-00132  $        48.45 20-00092  $                    -   
20-00026  $                      -   20-00138  $        46.12 20-00093  $                    -   
20-00027  $                      -   20-00139  $        25.94 20-00096  $                    -   
20-00028  $                      -   20-00143  $        22.93 20-00098  $                    -   
20-00029  $                      -   20-00148  $          2.89 20-00104  $                    -   
20-00030  $                      -   20-00156  $          7.56 20-00105  $                    -   
20-00031  $                      -   20-00157  $        36.34 20-00116  $                    -   
20-00032  $                      -   20-00160  $          9.08 20-00117  $                    -   
20-00033  $                      -   20-00162  $        22.71 20-00118  $                    -   
20-00068  $                      -   20-00120  $                    -   
20-00069  $                      -   20-00128  $                    -   
20-00071  $                      -   20-00129  $                    -   
20-00094  $                      -   20-00135  $                    -   
20-00095  $                      -   20-00136  $                    -   
20-00097  $                      -   20-00145  $                    -   
20-00099  $                      -   20-00146  $                    -   
20-00100  $                      -   20-00147  $                    -   
20-00101  $                      -   20-00149  $                    -   
20-00102  $                      -   20-00150  $                    -   
20-00103  $                      -   20-00151  $                    -   
20-00109  $                      -   20-00152  $                    -   
20-00110  $                      -   20-00153  $                    -   
20-00111  $                      -   20-00154  $                    -   
20-00112  $                      -   20-00155  $                    -   
20-00113  $                      -   20-00158  $                    -   
20-00114  $                      -   20-00159  $                    -   
20-00133  $                      -   20-00164  $                    -   
20-00134  $                      -   20-10001  $                    -   

*No Bid

ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM
The undersigned, as bidder, does hereby declare that he/she has read the Invitation to bid, Scope of Work, Intent and General Information, 
General Conditions, Bid Form and Required and Optional Forms, any addenda that may have been issued, and any other documentation for 

ITB_2025_001, Sign Materials. All bid prices shall be FOB, Levy County Road Department at 660 N. Hathaway Ave, Bronson, FL 32621.

Each Bidder shall state the Unit Price for each item. - US Standard Sign
1. FACES 2. BLANKS 3. BORDER - MATERIAL 4. POSTS, FIB DEL & ETC



20-00137  $                      -   20-10002  $                    -   
20-00140  $                      -   20-10003  $                    -   
20-00141  $                      -   20-10004  $                    -   
20-00142  $                      -   20-10005  $                    -   
20-00165  $                      -   N/A - 1  $                    -   
N/A - 1  $                      -   N/A - 2  $                    -   
N/A - 2  $                      -   N/A - 3  $                    -   
N/A - 3  $                      -   
N/A - 4  $                      -   
N/A - 5  $                      -   
N/A - 6  $                      -   
N/A - 7  $                      -   
N/A - 8  $                      -   
N/A - 9  $                      -   
N/A - 10  $                      -   
N/A - 11  $                      -   
N/A - 12  $                      -   
N/A - 13  $                      -   
N/A - 14  $                      -   
N/A - 15  $                      -   



Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Levy County Board of County Commissioners

Bid Number ITB-ITB_2025_002-0-2025/AT

Bid Name SAFETY MATERIALS

Bid Due Date 09/05/2024 14:00:00 Eastern

Bid Opening Closed

3 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared
Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Agni Enterprises, LLC
09/05/2024 
09:48:19 
Eastern

7950 NW
155th 
Street,
Suite 
103, 
Miami 
Lakes, 
FL, 
33016 

$0.0000 0.0000
Asian/Hawaiian 
Owned, Small 
Business

Bid Document 

2 . Safety Zone Holdings, Inc. dba Safety Zone Specialists
08/21/2024 
15:11:02 
Eastern

PO Box 
90764,
Lakeland,
FL, 
33804-
0764 

$0.0000 0.0000 Bid Document 

3 . USA Protek
08/14/2024 
15:47:12 
Eastern

2404 
Crews 
Lake Hills
Loop No.,
Lakeland,
FL, 
33813 

$0.0000 0.0000 Small Business,Woman Owned Bid Document 



ITEM BID PRICE ITEM BID PRICE
1 79.49$     1 46.95$     
2 46.54$     2 19.95$     
3 44.69$     3 19.25$     
4 27.00$     4 4.50$       
5 27.00$     5 4.50$       
6 111.53$  6 81.95$     
7 66.53$     48" 73.29 7 22.50$     FOR 36" 32.35$     
8 64.28$     8 24.50$     
9 21.77$     9 28.85$     

10 32.40$     10 12.15$     
11 7.56$       11 6.50$       
12 27.24$     12 3.95$       
13 27.24$     13 3.95$       
14 30.48$     14 5.95$       

TOTAL BID 613.75$  TOTAL BID 285.45$  

ITEM BID PRICE
1 49.00$     
2 25.00$     
3 16.00$     
4 4.00$       
5 4.00$       
6 70.00$     
7 36.00$     
8 17.00$     
9 22.00$     
10 5.95$       
11 3.85$       
12 5.55$       
13 5.55$       
14 9.00$       
TOTAL 272.90$  

USA PROTEK

ITB_2025_002 SAFETY MATERIALS
BID TABULATIONS

AGNI ENTERPRISES, LLC SAFETY ZONE SPECIALISTS



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_002 

SAFETY MATERIALS 

BIDDER NAME: USA PROTEK 

1. COVER PAGE YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9 YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY YES ☐ NO ☒ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS YES ☐ NO ☒ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS YES ☐ NO ☒ 

BID PRICE: SEE BID TABULATION SHEET 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  

Verified on Sunbiz , Florida Limited Liability Company. 



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_002 

SAFETY MATERIALS 

BIDDER NAME: SAFETY ZONE HOLDINGS, DBA SAFETY ZONE SPECIALISTS 

1. COVER PAGE       YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM  YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM      YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM     YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9        YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS   YES ☒ NO ☐ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS  YES ☐ NO ☒ 

BID PRICE: SEE BID TABULATION SHEET 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_002 

SAFETY MATERIALS 

BIDDER NAME: AGNI ENTERPRISES LLC 

1. COVER PAGE       YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM  YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM      YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM     YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9        YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS   YES ☒ NO ☐ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS  YES ☐ NO ☒ 

BID PRICE: SEE BID TABULATION SHEET 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  



Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Levy County Board of County Commissioners

Bid Number ITB-ITB_2025_003-0-2025/AT

Bid Name PAINT STRIPING AND MARKING SERVICES

Bid Due Date 09/05/2024 14:00:00 Eastern

Bid Opening Closed

1 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 
Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Jenkins Painting, Inc. 08/22/2024 13:28:39 Eastern 5551 NW 60th St,
Chiefland, FL, 32626  $0.0000 0.0000 Bid Document 



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_003 

PAINT STRIPING AND MARKING SERVICES 

BIDDER NAME:  JENKINS PAINTING 

1. COVER PAGE YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9 YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY YES ☒ NO ☐ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS YES ☐ NO ☒ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS YES ☐ NO ☒ 

BID PRICE: See bid Sheet 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  

Verified on Sunbiz Florida Profit Corporation. 









Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Levy County Board of County Commissioners

Bid Number ITB-ITB_2025_004-0-2025/AT

Bid Name PORTABLE TOILETS

Bid Due Date 09/05/2024 14:00:00 Eastern

Bid Opening Closed

1 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared
Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Jones Plumbing & Septic Tank Service Inc.
08/11/2024 
12:30:59 
Eastern

1490 
NE 
130th 
Street,
Trenton,
FL, 
32693 

$0.0000 0.0000 Bid Document 



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_004 

PORTABLE TOILETS 

BIDDER NAME:  JONES PLUMBING 

1. COVER PAGE       YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM  YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM      YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM    YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM     YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9        YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY     YES ☒ NO ☐ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS   YES ☒ NO ☐ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS  YES ☒ NO ☐ 

BID PRICE: $100 PER MONTH 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  



Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Levy County Board of County Commissioners

Bid Number ITB-ITB_2025_005-0-2025/AT

Bid Name GALVANIZED AND ALUMINUM CULVERT PIPE

Bid Due Date 09/05/2024 14:00:00 Eastern

Bid Opening Closed

1 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 
Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . METAL CULVERTS INC 09/03/2024 15:39:02 
Eastern

P.O. Box 330,
Jefferson City, MO, 65102  $0.0000 0.0000 Bid Document 



BID CHECKLIST 

ITB_2025_005 

GALVANIZED AND ALUMINUM CULVERT PIPE 

BIDDER NAME:  METAL CULVERTS

1. COVER PAGE YES ☒ NO ☐ 

2. ATTACHMENT 1 BID PRICING FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

3. SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIME FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

4. NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

5. BID SIGNATURE FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

6. DRUG-FREE WORK PLACE FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

7. CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

8. CONTRACT EXCEPTION FORM YES ☐ NO ☐ N/A ☒ 

9. VENDOR INFORMATION FORM YES ☒ NO ☐ 

10. W9 YES ☒ NO ☐ 

11. CERTIFICATE OF INSURABILITY YES ☒ NO ☐ 

12. EVIDENCE QUALIFIED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS YES ☒ NO ☐ 

13. COPIES OF AND APPLICABLE/CURRENT LICENSE/CERTS YES ☐ NO ☒ 

BID PRICE: SEE BID DOCUMENT 

COMPLETION TIME: N/A 

DATE REVIEWED: 9/6/2024 

REVIEWER NAME: Ali Tretheway 

SIGNATURE:  
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